
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  

 No. Exam-2/Conf./2019/575                      Dated : 28/05/2019 

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  
  

Time table of B.Sc. (Hons.) (Computer Science) Ist Year (Annual System) 

Exam Mar.-Apr. 2019 
(For College - Regular/Ex/Suppl. IInd Chance Students)  

 

Exam Center :  Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior, Gwalior 
 

Time  : 02.00 PM  to 05.00 PM  
 

 B.Sc. (Hons.) (Computer Science) Ist Year (Annual System)   

     (For College - Regular/Ex/Suppl. IInd Chance Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

04-06-2019 Tuesday BSCHNCS101 HINDI LANGUAGE MORAL VALUES 

07-06-2019 Friday BSCHNCS102 ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 

10-06-2019 Monday BSCHNCS103 ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY 

12-06-2019 Wednesday BSCHNCS104 CALCULUS AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

14-06-2019 Friday BSCHNCS105 VECTOR ANALYSIS AND GEOMETRY 

17-06-2019 Monday BSCHNCS106 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 

19-06-2019 Wednesday BSCHNCS107 PROGRAMMING IN C 

21-06-2019 Friday BSCHNCS108 MECHANICS AND PROPERTIES OF MATTERS 

24-06-2019 Monday BSCHNCS109 THERMODYNAMICS AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS 

26-06-2019 Wednesday BSCHNCS110 ENGLISH PAPER 1 
 

 

 
 

             EXAM CONTROLLER 
Copy to :-  

1- Principal, All Concerning Colleges.  

2- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

4- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

6- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 

               

             

                Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf) 


